Programmable AC Power Supply
 Large color touch screen with intuitive interface, easy to operate
 Features AC, DC, AC+DC output modes, AC+DC output mode for
voltage DC offset simulation
 Turn on, turn off phase angle control, 0-359.9°
 Output frequency: 15-1200Hz, programmable slew rate setting
 for changing voltage and frequency
 High output current crest factor which is ideal for inrush current

(4)# GPIB Interface Card & Cable (5)  LAN interface card & cable# (6)  Analog I/O & Multiphase Link Card & Cables#
No. Description Advanced Version Professional Version
1 Output Frequency Range 15~1000 Hz 15~1200 Hz
2 Programmable output impedance NA Available
3 Built-in IEC standards IEC 61000-4-11
IEC 61000-4-11; IEC 61000-4-13;
IEC 61000-4-14; IEC 61000-4-28
4
Harmonic/inter-harmonic Generation
Simulation and Measurement Function
NA
Support, the harmonic components
can be up to 40 orders
Difference between Advanced Version and Professional Version
Model Voltage Current Power Rack Unit Standard Interfaces  Optional Interfaces
ACPS600 150 V / 300 V 5.6 A / 2.8 A 600 W 2U RS232/RS485/USB (1) (2) (3)*
ACPS1000 150 V / 300 V 9.2 A / 4.6 A 1000 W 2U RS232/RS485/USB (1) (2) (3)*
ACPS1500 150 V / 300 V 13.8 A / 6.9 A 1500 W 2U RS232/RS485/USB (1) (2) (3)*
ACPS2000 150 V / 300 V 16 A / 8 A 2000 W 3U RS232/RS485/USB (4) (5) (6)#
ACPS3000 150 V / 300 V 27.6 A / 13.8 A 3000 W 4U RS232/RS485/USB (4) (5) (6)#
ACPS4000 150 V / 300 V 32 A / 16 A 4000 W 4U RS232/RS485/USB (4) (5) (6)#
ACPS5000 150 V / 300 V 46 A / 23 A 5000 W 4U RS232/RS485/USB (4) (5) (6)#
Dimensions & Weight
423.0 x 87.0 x 520.0 mm & 15.9 kg 423.0 x 133.0 x 520.0 mm & 21.4 kg 423.0 x 177.0 x 520.0 mm & 29 kg
 600W~1500W (2U) 2000W (3U) 3000W~5000W (4U)
* Note: If the LAN & GPIB communication card is selected, it will replace RS485/RS232/USB,  to be installed in the same position.